

## Liquidity Services Launches Tailgate4Deals Online Auction Event to Stock Up on Top TV's and Consumer Electronics Ahead of the Super Bowl

January 16, 2018

## Bid on any qualified auction on Liquidation.com to unlock one of four deals

BETHESDA, Md., Jan. 16, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Liquidity Services, a global solution provider in the reverse supply chain with the world's largest marketplace for business surplus, is pleased to highlight its online auction event to help business buyers stock up on top televisions and consumer electronics from a leading manufacturer ahead of the 2018 Super Bowl LII. Through January 19, registered bidders that place a bid on Liquidation.com for any participating auction will unlock one of four deals.

This week, bidders that place a single bid on any participating auction will unlock one of four deals including:

- \$100 American Express Gift Card
- 10% off any auction on Liquidation.com
- \$40 off shipping
- \$20 off any auction

Participating auctions include our top listings for high quality products from a top consumer electronics manufacturer including Grade A HDTV's, Bluetooth speakers, wireless headphones, Blu-Ray/DVD players, MP3 players, home theater equipment, and more. Interested bidders can view a complete list of qualified auctions at the <u>official event page</u>.

"This event is a great and fun way for business buyers to stock up on some of the most sought-after televisions and other consumer electronics as consumers prepare for Super Bowl parties and seek to upgrade their home theater systems," said Jim Rallo, President of the Retail Supply Chain Group for Liquidity Services. "By sourcing our product directly from leading retailers and manufacturers, we are a reliable and safe choice for small businesses to ensure their shelves and websites are stocked with high quality, desirable product."

Event rules allow for one unlocked deal per active account with a single bid placed on any participating auction from Liquidation.com on Monday, January 15, 2018 at 12:00 a.m. ET through Friday, January 19, 2018 at 11:59 p.m. ET. Multiple bids, or winning the auction, does not increase the amount of deals unlocked. Deals will be randomly awarded on Monday, January 22, 2018 and will be delivered electronically. To ensure timely delivery of your deal, please opt into our 'Special Alerts' email.

Liquidation.com serves clients and buyers across the entire retail supply chain. Leading retailers and manufacturers partner with Liquidity Services to ensure their returned and surplus goods obtain the highest recovery while minimizing their risk and costs. In turn, surplus and consumer returned merchandise in over 500 product categories is easily available for business buyers, while supporting them with services including secure payment and transaction settlement, integrated shipping services and live customer support.

Buyers can easily find, bid on, and purchase items through Liquidation.com and we ship merchandise globally with direct access to inventory in warehouses located in <u>Garland, TX; Plainfield, IN; Las Vegas, NV; North Wilkesboro, NC</u>; and <u>Brampton, ON</u>. To place bids on items for sale in this auction event, or to participate in any auction on a Liquidity Services marketplace, please <u>register</u>.

## **About Liquidity Services**

Liquidity Services (NASDAQ:LQDT) employs innovative e-commerce marketplace solutions to manage, value and sell inventory and equipment for business and government clients. The company operates a network of leading e-commerce marketplaces that enable buyers and sellers to transact in an efficient, automated environment offering over 500 product categories. Our superior service, unmatched scale and ability to deliver results enable us to forge trusted, long-term relationships with 11,000 clients worldwide. With nearly \$7 billion in completed transactions, and 3 million buyers in almost 200 countries and territories, we are the proven leader in delivering smart commerce solutions. Visit us at LiquidityServices.com.

## Contact

Liquidity Services

Julie Davis, 202.467.6234

Senior Director

julie.davis@liqudityservices.com



Source: Liquidity Services, Inc.